
 

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 

(EFFECTIVE FROM 01-01-2024 TO 30-06-2024) 

(Federal Excise Duty (FED) and all other applicable Government levies on any specified service will be 
charged in addition to the Service Charges as listed below, if not mentioned otherwise.) 

Service Charges for Transfer of all Types of Vehicles: 
 
Less than 100 CC  Rs. 5,000 
 
Up to  800 CC  Rs. 25,000 
 
Up to  1300 CC  Rs. 50,000 
 
Up to  1500 CC  Rs. 100,000 
 
Up to   1800 CC  Rs. 200,000 
 
1800 CC & Above   Rs. 400,000 
-----------------------------X------------------X-----------------  
 
 
Service Charges for Release Hypothecation Charges : 
 
Between 100,000 To 1,000,000  Rs. 5,000 
 
From  1,000,000 To 10,000,000 Rs. 25,000 
 
From  10,000,000 To 100,000,000 Rs. 50,000 
 
From  100,000,000 To 500,000,000 Rs. 100,000 
 
Above  500,000,000 @ 1%  
--------------------------X-------------------X------------------- 
 
Service Charges for Issuance of No Objection Certificate (NOC) : 
 
Upto  Rs. 10,000,000  Rs. 25,000 
 
Upto  Rs. 100,000,000  Rs. 100,000 
 
Above  Rs. 100,000,000  Rs. 250,000 
--------------------------X-------------------X------------------- 



 
Service Charges for Retrieve of Old Records / Documents : 
 
Between 01 Year  To 05 Years    Rs. 50,000 
 
From  05 Years  To 10 Years  Rs. 150,000 
 
From  10 Years  To 20 Years  Rs. 350,000 
 
From  20 Years  To 30 Years or above  Rs. 600,000 
--------------------------X-------------------X------------------- 
 
 

NOTES: 

1. The entire Schedule of charges may be negotiated / discounted in %age terms for any 
customer/borrower with the permission of Chief Executive Officer based on existing/prospective 
relationship. 

2. The rates of charges for any customer / borrower will not exceed the rates given in Schedule of 
Charges.  

3. Any Charges, including out-of-pocket expenses, which are not covered under this schedule, shall 
be recovered separately on case-to-case basis. 

 


